TargetCandic TargetCandic TargetPropo« ExpenderPos ExpenderNar ExpenderID Amount

Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash

State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly

S

DV unm v unmnom unom onom onunongog ongoononm ouoOnm oo n o onoum nomg vong v ononmg onoonm vvong o onovog oo nmon uon

State Buildin;
PROGRESSIV
State Buildin;
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
Opportunity
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
California Ch
California Ch
PROGRESSIV
Peace Officel
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
Opportunity

1377164
1384515
1377164
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1072107
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1018748
1018748
1384515
1031089
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1072107

6619.35
14062.24
21891.88

110.25
61.17
100.38
230.21
73.47
18.67
63.49
106
17.09
112.81
1.46
99.64
5269.1
13.5
115.6
28.07
11.99
80.08
13.21
359.18
1832.56
334.45
6619.35
10.44
205.36
74.94
12.86
157.41
28.29
5661.18
20237.5
1500
2934.25
10000
96.61
70.33
140.45
1650
36500



Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash

State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly

DV unm v unmnom unom onom nuvonoonmg onom oonmg oo onovo noOouo vong v ononmg voOnm v ong v onovo nononog oo vmon noun nonm

Opportunity
Opportunity
Opportunity
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
California Ch
California Ch
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
State Buildin;
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
State Buildin;
State Buildin;
State Buildin;
State Buildin;
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
Opportunity
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF

1072107
1072107
1072107
1019170
1019170
1018748
1018748
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1377164
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1377164
1377164
1377164
1377164
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1072107
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170

21891.88
16500
17614.16
1178.85
576.49
20237.5
1500
139.24
44.14
24.45
79.23
15.28
61.27
88.63
13.79
5675.79
6619.35
15.24
2.14
955.19
169.23
29.89
21981.88
36500
17057.08
6619.35
205.47
19.85
28.73
1182.11
350
6.13
15000
8.34
4.97
17.18
14.33
147.89
25

12.5

25

15.2
5.48



Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash

State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly

DV unm v unmnom unom onom nuvonoonmg onom oonmg oo onovo noOouo vong v ononmg voOnm v ong v onovo nononog oo vmon noun nonm

South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
State Buildin;
PROGRESSIV
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF

1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1377164
1384515
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170

60
38.5
27.09
13.75
20.92
51.44
40.91
12.63
61.72
333
18.03
75.75
23.1
113.63
25
124.17
73.78
16.67
12.72
216.54
64.6
4498.82
16.46
76.32
128.37
14.26
53
28.53
14.26
95.17
15.33
65.87
108.72
213.71
6619.35
16081.52
24.38
134.95
35.13
140.54
31.94
13.72
72.68



Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash

State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly

DV unm v unmnom unom onom nuvonoonmg onom oonmg oo onovo noOouo vong v ononmg voOnm v ong v onovo nononog oo vmon noun nonm

South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
PROGRESSIV
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
Opportunity
SEIU COPE (S
State Buildin;
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
Opportunity
Opportunity
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF

1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1384515
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1072107
1331498
1377164
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1072107
1072107
1019170
1019170
1019170

119.38
3784.49
12.81
1.78
3.25
18.05
23.17
15.01
127.26
12.48
68.72
22.45
151.05
87.98
11.93
150
5637.02
4714.45
162.41
1257.73
16.07
144.98
35.36
17.64
214.23
1330.67
60.41
67.13
102.93
29.09
21891.88
3629.7
21891.88
17.03
117.18
48.71
1803.2
295.3
21891.88
6619.35
2.79
138.88
2.78



Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash
Kalra, Ash

State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly
State Assembly

»wuumuvuunmumouvuounomemouonoueuon

South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
South Bay AF
Equality Calif

1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1019170
1254010

1.94
2.18
16.73
31.2
70.94
69.42
2.79
659.45
267.27
30.84
1000



Expenditurel PayeeName DateStart

Mailer

Mail Pieces

Mailer

Food for volunteers
Supplies

Food for volunteers
Food for volunteers
Room Rental

Room Rental

Food for volunteers
Food for volunteers
Room Rental

Food for volunteers
Room Rental

Food for volunteers
Salaries

Room Rental

Food for Volunteers
Food for Volunteers
Room Rental

Food for volunteers
Room Rental
Postage

Salaries

Overhead

Mailer

Room Rental

Data

Food for volunteers
Room Rental

Food for volunteers
Room Rental
Salaries

LIT

CNS

DateEnd

2016-05-17T 2016-05-17T
2016-05-18T' 2016-05-18T
2016-05-18T'2016-05-18T
2016-05-14T 2016-05-14T
2016-05-14T 2016-05-14T
2016-05-14T 2016-05-14T
2016-05-14T 2016-05-14T
2016-05-14T 2016-05-14T
2016-05-15T'2016-05-15T
2016-05-15T' 2016-05-15T
2016-05-15T'2016-05-15T
2016-05-16T' 2016-05-16T
2016-05-16T' 2016-05-16T
2016-05-22T2016-05-22T
2016-05-23T'2016-05-23T
2016-05-25T' 2016-05-25T
2016-05-25T'2016-05-25T
2016-05-25T' 2016-05-25T
2016-05-25T'2016-05-25T
2016-05-26T 2016-05-26T
2016-05-26T 2016-05-26T
2016-05-27T 2016-05-27T
2016-05-27T 2016-05-27T
2016-05-27T 2016-05-27T
2016-05-27T 2016-05-27T
2016-05-31T'2016-05-31T
2016-05-17T 2016-05-17T
2016-05-17T' 2016-05-17T
2016-05-17T 2016-05-17T
2016-05-17T' 2016-05-17T
2016-05-18T'2016-05-18T
2016-05-18T' 2016-05-18T
2016-05-18T'2016-05-18T
2016-05-19T' 2016-05-19T
2016-05-19T'2016-05-19T

Mail Pieces - Printing Expe 2016-05-20T' 2016-05-20T

Voter Guide

Food for Walkers
Room Rental

Food for Volunteers
Data

Polling

2016-09-16T'2016-09-16T
2016-03-29T 2016-03-29T
2016-04-02T'2016-04-02T
2016-04-02T 2016-04-02T
2016-04-02T'2016-04-02T
2016-05-20T 2016-05-20T

DateRange

5/17/16
5/18/16
5/18/16
5/14/16
5/14/16
5/14/16
5/14/16
5/14/16
5/15/16
5/15/16
5/15/16
5/16/16
5/16/16
5/22/16
5/23/16
5/25/16
5/25/16
5/25/16
5/25/16
5/26/16
5/26/16
5/27/16
5/27/16
5/27/16
5/27/16
5/31/16
5/17/16
5/17/16
5/17/16
5/17/16
5/18/16
5/18/16
5/18/16
5/19/16
5/19/16
5/20/16
9/16/16
3/29/16

4/2/16

4/2/16

4/2/16
5/20/16



Mailer

Research

Research

Postcard

Walk Flyers

LIT

CNS

Food for volunteers
Supplies

Supplies

Room Rental

Food for volunteers
Food for volunteers
Food for volunteers
Room Rental
Salaries

Mailer

Room Rental

Room Rental
Salaries

Overhead

Supplies

Mailer

Polling

Opposition Research
Mailer

Supplies

Food for Volunteers
Room Rental

Walk Flyers
Graphic Design
Food for Volunteers
Polling

Food for volunteers
Food for volunteers
Room Rental

Room Rental

Food for volunteers
In-Kind Phonebanking
In-Kind Packet Making
Phone Use

Food for Volunteers
Food for Volunteers

2016-05-20T 2016-05-20T
2016-05-20T'2016-05-20T!
2016-05-20T 2016-05-20T
2016-05-21T'2016-05-21T
2016-05-21T'2016-05-21T
2016-05-23T'2016-05-23T
2016-05-23T'2016-05-23T
2016-05-28T'2016-05-28T
2016-05-28T'2016-05-28T
2016-05-28T'2016-05-28T
2016-05-28T'2016-05-28T
2016-05-28T'2016-05-28T
2016-05-28T'2016-05-28T
2016-05-29T'2016-05-29T
2016-05-29T 2016-05-29T
2016-06-01T'2016-06-01T!
2016-05-23T'2016-05-23T
2016-04-28T'2016-04-28T
2016-04-29T 2016-04-29T
2016-04-29T'2016-04-29T
2016-04-29T 2016-04-29T
2016-03-29T'2016-03-29T
2016-05-12T'2016-05-12T
2016-05-12T'2016-05-12T
2016-05-12T'2016-05-12T
2016-05-13T'2016-05-13T
2016-03-29T'2016-03-29T
2016-04-01T'2016-04-01T
2016-04-01T 2016-04-01T
2016-04-02T'2016-04-02T
2016-04-02T 2016-04-02T
2016-04-02T'2016-04-02T
2016-05-25T'2016-05-25T
2016-05-22T'2016-05-22T
2016-05-22T'2016-05-22T
2016-05-23T'2016-05-23T
2016-05-24T 2016-05-24T
2016-05-24T'2016-05-24T
2016-04-06T 2016-04-06T
2016-04-08T'2016-04-08T!
2016-04-09T 2016-04-09T
2016-04-09T'2016-04-09T
2016-04-09T 2016-04-09T

5/20/16
5/20/16
5/20/16
5/21/16
5/21/16
5/23/16
5/23/16
5/28/16
5/28/16
5/28/16
5/28/16
5/28/16
5/28/16
5/29/16
5/29/16

6/1/16
5/23/16
4/28/16
4/29/16
4/29/16
4/29/16
3/29/16
5/12/16
5/12/16
5/12/16
5/13/16
3/29/16

4/1/16

4/1/16

4/2/16

4/2/16

4/2/16
5/25/16
5/22/16
5/22/16
5/23/16
5/24/16
5/24/16

4/6/16

4/8/16

4/9/16

4/9/16

4/9/16



Room Rental

Room Rental

Food for volunteers
In-Kind Phonebanking
Food for volunteers
Food for volunteers
Room Rental
In-Kind Packet making
Overhead

Salaries

Food for volunteers
Room Rental

Food for volunteers
Advertising

In-kind for Phonebanking
Food for Volunteers
Food for Volunteers
Room Rental

Room Rental

Food for Volunteers
Food for Volunteers
Poll

Food for Volunteers
Room Rental
Advertising

Room Rental

Food for Volunteers
Telephone

Room Rental

Food for Volunteers
Room Rental

Food for Volunteers
Salaries

Food for Volunteers
Mailer

Mail Pieces

Room Rental

Food for volunteers
Room Rental

Food for volunteers
Telephone

Room Rental

Food for Volunteers

2016-04-09T 2016-04-09T
2016-04-11T'2016-04-11T
2016-04-11T 2016-04-11T
2016-04-12T'2016-04-12T
2016-04-12T 2016-04-12T
2016-04-12T'2016-04-12T
2016-04-13T'2016-04-13T
2016-04-15T'2016-04-15T
2016-04-15T' 2016-04-15T
2016-04-15T'2016-04-15T
2016-04-16T 2016-04-16T
2016-04-16T'2016-04-16T
2016-04-16T 2016-04-16T
2016-04-17T2016-04-17T
2016-04-20T 2016-04-20T
2016-04-20T'2016-04-20T
2016-04-21T 2016-04-21T
2016-04-21T'2016-04-21T
2016-04-22T 2016-04-22T
2016-04-23T'2016-04-23T
2016-04-23T 2016-04-23T
2016-06-04T'2016-06-04T!
2016-04-23T 2016-04-23T
2016-04-23T'2016-04-23T
2016-04-24T 2016-04-24T
2016-04-25T'2016-04-25T
2016-04-25T 2016-04-25T
2016-04-25T'2016-04-25T
2016-04-26T 2016-04-26T
2016-04-26T 2016-04-26T
2016-04-27T 2016-04-27T
2016-04-27T2016-04-27T
2016-04-27T 2016-04-27T
2016-04-02T'2016-04-02T
2016-05-19T'2016-05-19T
2016-05-27T'2016-05-27T
2016-05-08T' 2016-05-08T
2016-05-08T'2016-05-08T!
2016-05-09T 2016-05-09T
2016-05-09T'2016-05-09T!
2016-05-09T 2016-05-09T
2016-05-10T'2016-05-10T!
2016-05-10T' 2016-05-10T

4/9/16
4/11/16
4/11/16
4/12/16
4/12/16
4/12/16
4/13/16
4/15/16
4/15/16
4/15/16
4/16/16
4/16/16
4/16/16
4/17/16
4/20/16
4/20/16
4/21/16
4/21/16
4/22/16
4/23/16
4/23/16

6/4/16
4/23/16
4/23/16
4/24/16
4/25/16
4/25/16
4/25/16
4/26/16
4/26/16
4/27/16
4/27/16
4/27/16

4/2/16
5/19/16
5/27/16

5/8/16

5/8/16

5/9/16

5/9/16

5/9/16
5/10/16
5/10/16



Food for volunteers
Salaries

Room Rental

Food for volunteers
Food for volunteers
Food for volunteers
Supplies

Room Rental

Food for volunteers
Room Rental

Food for Volunteers
Room Rental

Food for Volunteers
Food for Volunteers
Food for volunteers
Room Rental
Salaries

2016-05-10T' 2016-05-10T
2016-05-11T'2016-05-11T'
2016-04-30T 2016-04-30T
2016-04-30T'2016-04-30T!
2016-04-30T 2016-04-30T
2016-04-30T'2016-04-30T!
2016-04-30T 2016-04-30T
2016-05-01T'2016-05-01T!
2016-05-01T' 2016-05-01T
2016-05-02T'2016-05-02T!
2016-05-02T'2016-05-02T
2016-05-03T'2016-05-03T!
2016-06-05T' 2016-06-05T
2016-06-05T'2016-06-05T!
2016-06-05T' 2016-06-05T
2016-06-05T'2016-06-05T!
2016-06-08T 2016-06-08T

Consulting; Email; Phone (2016-06-01T' 2016-06-01T

Food for Volunteers
Salaries

Room Rental

Food for volunteers
Room Rental

Room Rental

Food for volunteers
Doorhangers

Food for volunteers
Food for volunteers
Food for volunteers
Food for volunteers
Mailer

Voter Contact
Mailer

Room Rental

Food for volunteers
Supplies

Salaries

Overhead

Mailer

Mailer

Room Rental

Data

Food

2016-05-03T'2016-05-03T
2016-05-04T'2016-05-04T!
2016-05-04T 2016-05-04T
2016-05-04T'2016-05-04T!
2016-05-04T 2016-05-04T
2016-05-05T'2016-05-05T!
2016-05-05T' 2016-05-05T
2016-05-07T'2016-05-07T
2016-05-07T'2016-05-07T
2016-05-07T'2016-05-07T
2016-05-07T2016-05-07T
2016-05-07T'2016-05-07T
2016-05-25T'2016-05-25T
2016-08-10T'2016-08-10T!
2016-05-16T' 2016-05-16T
2016-05-12T'2016-05-12T
2016-05-12T'2016-05-12T
2016-05-12T'2016-05-12T
2016-05-13T'2016-05-13T
2016-05-13T'2016-05-13T!
2016-05-27T2016-05-27T
2016-05-27T'2016-05-27T
2016-09-09T 2016-09-09T
2016-09-10T'2016-09-10T!
2016-09-10T' 2016-09-10T

5/10/16
5/11/16
4/30/16
4/30/16
4/30/16
4/30/16
4/30/16
5/1/16
5/1/16
5/2/16
5/2/16
5/3/16
6/5/16
6/5/16
6/5/16
6/5/16
6/8/16
6/1/16
5/3/16
5/4/16
5/4/16
5/4/16
5/4/16
5/5/16
5/5/16
5/7/16
5/7/16
5/7/16
5/7/16
5/7/16
5/25/16
8/10/16
5/16/16
5/12/16
5/12/16
5/12/16
5/13/16
5/13/16
5/27/16
5/27/16
9/9/16
9/10/16
9/10/16



Food

Supplies

Room Rental

Food for Volunteers
Food for Volunteers
Food for Volunteers
Room Rental

Walk Piece

Salaries

Overhead

MAILERS

2016-09-10T' 2016-09-10T
2016-09-10T'2016-09-10T
2016-09-10T' 2016-09-10T
2016-09-10T'2016-09-10T
2016-09-10T' 2016-09-10T
2016-09-10T'2016-09-10T
2016-09-10T' 2016-09-10T
2016-09-15T'2016-09-15T
2016-09-16T 2016-09-16T
2016-09-16T'2016-09-16T
2016-09-30T' 2016-09-30T

9/10/16
9/10/16
9/10/16
9/10/16
9/10/16
9/10/16
9/10/16
9/15/16
9/16/16
9/16/16
9/30/16



